
Degree Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $5,184.00 $65.00 18 $6,084.00 $65.00
17 $4,896.00 $65.00 17 $5,746.00 $65.00
16 $4,608.00 $65.00 16 $5,408.00 $65.00
15 $4,320.00 $65.00 15 $5,070.00 $65.00
14 $4,032.00 $65.00 14 $4,732.00 $65.00
13 $3,744.00 $65.00 13 $4,394.00 $65.00
12 $3,456.00 $65.00 12 $4,056.00 $65.00
11 $3,168.00 $65.00 11 $3,718.00 $65.00
10 $2,880.00 $65.00 10 $3,380.00 $65.00
9 $2,592.00 $65.00 9 $3,042.00 $65.00
8 $2,304.00 $65.00 8 $2,704.00 $65.00
7 $2,016.00 $65.00 7 $2,366.00 $65.00
6 $1,728.00 $48.75 6 $2,028.00 $48.75
5 $1,440.00 $48.75 5 $1,690.00 $48.75
4 $1,152.00 $48.75 4 $1,352.00 $48.75
3 $864.00 $32.50 3 $1,014.00 $32.50
2 $576.00 $32.50 2 $676.00 $32.50
1 $288.00 $32.50 1 $338.00 $32.50

$2,369.00
$2,081.00
$1,776.75
$1,488.75
$1,200.75
$896.50
$608.50
$320.50

$4,961.00
$4,673.00
$4,385.00
$4,097.00
$3,809.00
$3,521.00
$3,233.00
$2,945.00
$2,657.00

Total

$6,149.00
$5,811.00
$5,473.00
$5,135.00
$4,797.00
$4,459.00
$4,121.00
$3,783.00
$3,445.00
$3,107.00
$2,769.00
$2,431.00
$2,076.75
$1,738.75
$1,400.75
$1,046.50
$708.50
$370.50

Total

$5,249.00

Master of Criminal Justice
Master of Arts in Music Education
Master of Music Education

College of Arts & Sciences

Code
Master of Music Therapy  MMT  MUST
Master of Public Administration MPA

Code
MSCJ

MAT-MUSE
MMED-MUED



Degree Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $8,406.00 $65.00 18 $5,184.00 $65.00
17 $7,939.00 $65.00 17 $4,896.00 $65.00
16 $7,472.00 $65.00 16 $4,608.00 $65.00
15 $7,005.00 $65.00 15 $4,320.00 $65.00
14 $6,538.00 $65.00 14 $4,032.00 $65.00
13 $6,071.00 $65.00 13 $3,744.00 $65.00
12 $5,604.00 $65.00 12 $3,456.00 $65.00
11 $5,137.00 $65.00 11 $3,168.00 $65.00
10 $4,670.00 $65.00 10 $2,880.00 $65.00
9 $4,203.00 $65.00 9 $2,592.00 $65.00
8 $3,736.00 $65.00 8 $2,304.00 $65.00
7 $3,269.00 $65.00 7 $2,016.00 $65.00
6 $2,802.00 $48.75 6 $1,728.00 $48.75
5 $2,335.00 $48.75 5 $1,440.00 $48.75
4 $1,868.00 $48.75 4 $1,152.00 $48.75
3 $1,401.00 $32.50 3 $864.00 $32.50
2 $934.00 $32.50 2 $576.00 $32.50
1 $467.00 $32.50 1 $288.00 $32.50

MMIS

$499.50

$1,488.75
$1,200.75
$896.50
$608.50

College of Business

Code Code
MLSCM

$4,673.00
$4,385.00
$4,097.00
$3,809.00
$3,521.00
$3,233.00
$2,945.00
$2,657.00
$2,369.00
$2,081.00
$1,776.75

$320.50

Total

$8,471.00
$8,004.00
$7,537.00
$7,070.00
$6,603.00
$6,136.00
$5,669.00
$5,202.00
$4,735.00
$4,268.00
$3,801.00
$3,334.00
$2,850.75
$2,383.75
$1,916.75
$1,433.50
$966.50

Total

$5,249.00
$4,961.00

Master of Management Information 
Systems

Master of Logisitics and Supply Chain 
Management



Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $5,184.00 $65.00
17 $4,896.00 $65.00
16 $4,608.00 $65.00
15 $4,320.00 $65.00
14 $4,032.00 $65.00
13 $3,744.00 $65.00
12 $3,456.00 $65.00
11 $3,168.00 $65.00
10 $2,880.00 $65.00
9 $2,592.00 $65.00
8 $2,304.00 $65.00
7 $2,016.00 $65.00
6 $1,728.00 $48.75
5 $1,440.00 $48.75
4 $1,152.00 $48.75
3 $864.00 $32.50
2 $576.00 $32.50
1 $288.00 $32.50 $320.50

$2,945.00
$2,657.00
$2,369.00
$2,081.00
$1,776.75
$1,488.75
$1,200.75
$896.50
$608.50

$5,249.00
$4,961.00
$4,673.00
$4,385.00
$4,097.00
$3,809.00
$3,521.00
$3,233.00

Total

Master of Education with a major in Library Media
Teacher Leadership

College of Education

MED-ASED
MED-LIBM
EDS-TRLD

Master of Education with a major in Early Childhood Education
Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Middle Grades Education
Master of Education with a major in Middle Grades Education
Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Secondary Education
EDS Special Education
Masters of Arts in Teaching: Special Education 

EDS-SPED
MAT-SPEO

MED-ECIN
EDS-ASED
MED-ITED

Code
MED-EDEO
MAT-EDMG

Master of Education with a major in Instructional Technology
Master of Education with a major in Educational Leadership

Master of Teaching: Special Education
Curriculum & Instruction

MED-EDMG
MAT-SEDO

Specialist in Education with a major in Educational Leadership

MED-SPED



Degree Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $6,714.00 $65.00 18 $6,084.00 $65.00
17 $6,341.00 $65.00 17 $5,746.00 $65.00
16 $5,968.00 $65.00 16 $5,408.00 $65.00
15 $5,595.00 $65.00 15 $5,070.00 $65.00
14 $5,222.00 $65.00 14 $4,732.00 $65.00
13 $4,849.00 $65.00 13 $4,394.00 $65.00
12 $4,476.00 $65.00 12 $4,056.00 $65.00
11 $4,103.00 $65.00 11 $3,718.00 $65.00
10 $3,730.00 $65.00 10 $3,380.00 $65.00
9 $3,357.00 $65.00 9 $3,042.00 $65.00
8 $2,984.00 $65.00 8 $2,704.00 $65.00
7 $2,611.00 $65.00 7 $2,366.00 $65.00
6 $2,238.00 $48.75 6 $2,028.00 $48.75
5 $1,865.00 $48.75 5 $1,690.00 $48.75
4 $1,492.00 $48.75 4 $1,352.00 $48.75
3 $1,119.00 $32.50 3 $1,014.00 $32.50
2 $746.00 $32.50 2 $676.00 $32.50
1 $373.00 $32.50 1 $338.00 $32.50

$778.50
$405.50

Total

$6,149.00
$5,811.00
$5,473.00
$5,135.00
$4,797.00
$4,459.00
$4,121.00
$3,783.00
$3,445.00
$3,107.00
$2,769.00
$2,431.00
$2,076.75
$1,738.75
$1,400.75
$1,046.50
$708.50
$370.50

Total

$6,779.00
$6,406.00
$6,033.00
$5,660.00
$5,287.00
$4,914.00

College of Health Sciences

Code Code
Master of Nursing MSN-NURS MED Health Promotions MS-HHUP (HEPR conc.)
Doctorate of Nursing Practice DNP-NURP

$4,541.00
$4,168.00
$3,795.00
$3,422.00
$3,049.00
$2,676.00
$2,286.75
$1,913.75
$1,540.75
$1,151.50



Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $6,084.00 $65.00
17 $5,746.00 $65.00
16 $5,408.00 $65.00
15 $5,070.00 $65.00
14 $4,732.00 $65.00
13 $4,394.00 $65.00
12 $4,056.00 $65.00
11 $3,718.00 $65.00
10 $3,380.00 $65.00
9 $3,042.00 $65.00
8 $2,704.00 $65.00
7 $2,366.00 $65.00
6 $2,028.00 $48.75
5 $1,690.00 $48.75
4 $1,352.00 $48.75
3 $1,014.00 $32.50
2 $676.00 $32.50
1 $338.00 $32.50

$1,400.75
$1,046.50
$708.50
$370.50

Code
Graduate Certificate in Nonprofit Leadership & Management CERG-NPLM

Total

$6,149.00
$5,811.00
$5,473.00
$5,135.00
$4,797.00
$4,459.00
$4,121.00
$3,783.00
$3,445.00
$3,107.00
$2,769.00
$2,431.00
$2,076.75
$1,738.75

College of Arts & Sciences

Certificate Programs



Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $5,292.00 $65.00
17 $2,998.00 $65.00
16 $4,704.00 $65.00
15 $4,110.00 $65.00
14 $4,116.00 $65.00
13 $3,822.00 $65.00
12 $3,528.00 $65.00
11 $3,234.00 $65.00
10 $2,940.00 $65.00
9 $2,646.00 $65.00
8 $2,352.00 $65.00
7 $2,058.00 $65.00
6 $1,764.00 $48.75
5 $1,470.00 $48.75
4 $1,176.00 $48.75
3 $882.00 $32.50
2 $588.00 $32.50
1 $294.00 $32.50

Total

$5,357.00
$3,063.00

Web Developer

$1,224.75
$914.50
$620.50
$326.50

CERG-ISDA
CERG-WEBD

$4,769.00
$4,175.00
$4,181.00
$3,887.00
$3,593.00
$3,299.00
$3,005.00
$2,711.00
$2,417.00
$2,123.00
$1,812.75
$1,518.75

Code
CERG-ITAUIT Auditing

IS Data Analytics

College of Business

Certificate Programs



Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $5,184.00 $65.00
17 $4,896.00 $65.00
16 $4,608.00 $65.00
15 $4,320.00 $65.00
14 $4,032.00 $65.00
13 $3,744.00 $65.00
12 $3,456.00 $65.00
11 $3,168.00 $65.00
10 $2,880.00 $65.00
9 $2,592.00 $65.00
8 $2,304.00 $65.00
7 $2,016.00 $65.00
6 $1,728.00 $48.75
5 $1,440.00 $48.75
4 $1,152.00 $48.75
3 $864.00 $32.50
2 $576.00 $32.50
1 $288.00 $32.50

$1,776.75
$1,488.75
$1,200.75
$896.50
$608.50
$320.50

$4,385.00
$4,097.00
$3,809.00
$3,521.00
$3,233.00
$2,945.00
$2,657.00
$2,369.00
$2,081.00

CERG-CSFT
CERG-PBIS
CERG-DYSL

Computer Science For Teachers 
Positive Bahavior Interventions and Supports
Dyslexia

Total

$5,249.00
$4,961.00
$4,673.00

College of Education

Code

Certificate Programs



Degree

Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $6,714.00 $65.00
17 $6,341.00 $65.00
16 $5,968.00 $65.00
15 $5,595.00 $65.00
14 $5,222.00 $65.00
13 $4,849.00 $65.00
12 $4,476.00 $65.00
11 $4,103.00 $65.00
10 $3,730.00 $65.00
9 $3,357.00 $65.00
8 $2,984.00 $65.00
7 $2,611.00 $65.00
6 $2,238.00 $48.75
5 $1,865.00 $48.75
4 $1,492.00 $48.75
3 $1,119.00 $32.50
2 $746.00 $32.50
1 $373.00 $32.50

$3,049.00
$2,676.00
$2,286.75
$1,913.75
$1,540.75
$1,151.50
$778.50
$405.50

$6,406.00
$6,033.00
$5,660.00
$5,287.00
$4,914.00
$4,541.00
$4,168.00
$3,795.00
$3,422.00

Total

$6,779.00

Post-MSN: Women's Health Nurse Practitioner

Certificate Programs

CERM-PMMH
CERM-WHNP

CERM-NMID

Post-MSN: Family Nurse Practitioner
Post-MSN: Nurse Educator
Post-MSN: Nurse Midwifery
Post-MSN: Psychiatric Mental Health Practitioner

College of Health Sciences

Code
CERM-PMFN
CERM-PMNE



Hours Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees

18 $5,184.00 $65.00
17 $4,896.00 $65.00
16 $4,608.00 $65.00
15 $4,320.00 $65.00
14 $4,032.00 $65.00
13 $3,744.00 $65.00
12 $3,456.00 $65.00
11 $3,168.00 $65.00
10 $2,880.00 $65.00
9 $2,592.00 $65.00
8 $2,304.00 $65.00
7 $2,016.00 $65.00
6 $1,728.00 $48.75
5 $1,440.00 $48.75
4 $1,152.00 $48.75
3 $864.00 $32.50
2 $576.00 $32.50
1 $288.00 $32.50

Non-degree Certificate Programs

Non Degree - Instructional Technology
Non Degree - Library Media
Non Degree - Ed Leadership

Total

$5,249.00
$4,961.00
$4,673.00

$1,776.75
$1,488.75
$1,200.75
$896.50
$608.50
$320.50

$4,385.00
$4,097.00
$3,809.00
$3,521.00
$3,233.00
$2,945.00
$2,657.00
$2,369.00
$2,081.00


	Sheet2

