College of Arts & Sciences

Degree Master of Crimi Master of Arts i Master of Music	n Music Educ	<u>Code</u> MSCJ MAT-MUSE MMED-MUED	
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$5,184.00	\$65.00	\$5,249.00
17	\$4,896.00	\$65.00	\$4,961.00
16	\$4,608.00	\$65.00	\$4,673.00
15	\$4,320.00	\$65.00	\$4,385.00
14	\$4,032.00	\$65.00	\$4,097.00
13	\$3,744.00	\$65.00	\$3,809.00
12	\$3,456.00	\$65.00	\$3,521.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$65.00	\$3,233.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$2,945.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$65.00	\$2,657.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$65.00	\$2,369.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$65.00	\$2,081.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$48.75	\$1,776.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$48.75	\$1,488.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$48.75	\$1,200.75
3	\$864.00	\$32.50	\$896.50
2	\$576.00	\$32.50	\$608.50
1	\$288.00	\$32.50	\$320.50

Degree Master of Music Master of Public	• •	<u>Code</u> MMT MUST MPA	
	T		
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$6,084.00	\$65.00	\$6,149.00
17	\$5,746.00	\$65.00	\$5,811.00
16	\$5,408.00	\$65.00	\$5,473.00
15	\$5,070.00	\$65.00	\$5,135.00
14	\$4,732.00	\$65.00	\$4,797.00
13	\$4,394.00	\$65.00	\$4,459.00
12	\$4,056.00	\$65.00	\$4,121.00
11	\$3,718.00	\$65.00	\$3,783.00
10	\$3,380.00	\$65.00	\$3,445.00
9	\$3,042.00	\$65.00	\$3,107.00
8	\$2,704.00	\$65.00	\$2,769.00
7	\$2,366.00	\$65.00	\$2,431.00
6	\$2,028.00	\$48.75	\$2,076.75
5	\$1,690.00	\$48.75	\$1,738.75
4	\$1,352.00	\$48.75	\$1,400.75
3	\$1,014.00	\$32.50	\$1,046.50
2	\$676.00	\$32.50	\$708.50
1	\$338.00	\$32.50	\$370.50

College of Business

Degree			Code
Master of Logisi	itics and Supp	MLSCM	
Management			
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Total	
		Tech Fees	
18	\$8,406.00	\$65.00	\$8,471.00
17	\$7,939.00	\$65.00	\$8,004.00
16	\$7,472.00	\$65.00	\$7,537.00
15	\$7,005.00	\$65.00	\$7,070.00
14	\$6,538.00	\$65.00	\$6,603.00
13	\$6,071.00	\$65.00	\$6,136.00
12	\$5,604.00	\$65.00	\$5,669.00
11	\$5,137.00	\$65.00	\$5,202.00
10	\$4,670.00	\$65.00	\$4,735.00
9	\$4,203.00	\$65.00	\$4,268.00
8	\$3,736.00	\$65.00	\$3,801.00
7	\$3,269.00	\$65.00	\$3,334.00
6	\$2,802.00	\$48.75	\$2,850.75
5	\$2,335.00	\$48.75	\$2,383.75
4	\$1,868.00	\$48.75	\$1,916.75
3	\$1,401.00	\$32.50	\$1,433.50
2	\$934.00	\$32.50	\$966.50
1	\$467.00	\$32.50	\$499.50

<u>Degree</u> Master of Manag Systems	ement Inforr	<u>Code</u> MMIS	
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$5,184.00	\$65.00	\$5,249.00
17	\$4,896.00	\$65.00	\$4,961.00
16	\$4,608.00	\$65.00	\$4,673.00
15	\$4,320.00	\$65.00	\$4,385.00
14	\$4,032.00	\$65.00	\$4,097.00
13	\$3,744.00	\$65.00	\$3,809.00
12	\$3,456.00	\$65.00	\$3,521.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$65.00	\$3,233.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$2,945.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$65.00	\$2,657.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$65.00	\$2,369.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$65.00	\$2,081.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$48.75	\$1,776.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$48.75	\$1,488.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$48.75	\$1,200.75
3	\$864.00	\$32.50	\$896.50
2	\$576.00	\$32.50	\$608.50
1	\$288.00	\$32.50	\$320.50

College of Education

<u>Degree</u>	

Master of Education with a major in Early Childhood Education Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Middle Grades Education Master of Education with a major in Middle Grades Education Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Secondary Education EDS Special Education Masters of Arts in Teaching: Special Education

Master of Teaching: Special Education

Curriculum & Instruction

Specialist in Education with a major in Educational Leadership Master of Education with a major in Instructional Technology Master of Education with a major in Educational Leadership Master of Education with a major in Library Media

Teacher Leadership

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$5,184.00	\$65.00	\$5,249.00
17	\$4,896.00	\$65.00	\$4,961.00
16	\$4,608.00	\$65.00	\$4,673.00
15	\$4,320.00	\$65.00	\$4,385.00
14	\$4,032.00	\$65.00	\$4,097.00
13	\$3,744.00	\$65.00	\$3,809.00
12	\$3,456.00	\$65.00	\$3,521.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$65.00	\$3,233.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$2,945.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$65.00	\$2,657.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$65.00	\$2,369.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$65.00	\$2,081.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$48.75	\$1,776.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$48.75	\$1,488.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$48.75	\$1,200.75
3	\$864.00	\$32.50	\$896.50
2	\$576.00	\$32.50	\$608.50
1	\$288.00	\$32.50	\$320.50

Code MED-EDEO MAT-EDMG MED-EDMG MAT-SEDO EDS-SPED MED-SPED MED-ECIN EDS-ASED MED-ITED MED-ASED MED-LIBM EDS-TRLD

College of Health Sciences

<u>Degree</u> Master of Nursi	200	<u>Code</u> MSN-NURS		
Doctorate of Nu	-	۵	DNP-NURP	
Doctorate of No				
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total	
18	\$6,714.00	\$65.00	\$6,779.00	
17	\$6,341.00	\$65.00	\$6,406.00	
16	\$5,968.00	\$65.00	\$6,033.00	
15	\$5,595.00	\$65.00	\$5,660.00	
14	\$5,222.00	\$65.00	\$5,287.00	
13	\$4,849.00	\$65.00	\$4,914.00	
12	\$4,476.00	\$65.00	\$4,541.00	
11	\$4,103.00	\$65.00	\$4,168.00	
10	\$3,730.00	\$65.00	\$3,795.00	
9	\$3,357.00	\$65.00	\$3,422.00	
8	\$2,984.00	\$65.00	\$3,049.00	
7	\$2,611.00	\$65.00	\$2,676.00	
6	\$2,238.00	\$48.75	\$2,286.75	
5	\$1,865.00	\$48.75	\$1,913.75	
4	\$1,492.00	\$48.75	\$1,540.75	
3	\$1,119.00	\$32.50	\$1,151.50	
2	\$746.00	\$32.50	\$778.50	
1	\$373.00	\$32.50	\$405.50	

Degree		<u>Code</u>	
MED Health Promotions			MS-HHUP (HEPR conc.)
Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$6,084.00	\$65.00	\$6,149.00
17	\$5,746.00	\$65.00	\$5,811.00
16	\$5,408.00	\$65.00	\$5,473.00
15	\$5,070.00	\$65.00	\$5,135.00
14	\$4,732.00	\$65.00	\$4,797.00
13	\$4,394.00	\$65.00	\$4,459.00
12	\$4,056.00	\$65.00	\$4,121.00
11	\$3,718.00	\$65.00	\$3,783.00
10	\$3,380.00	\$65.00	\$3,445.00
9	\$3,042.00	\$65.00	\$3,107.00
8	\$2,704.00	\$65.00	\$2,769.00
7	\$2,366.00	\$65.00	\$2,431.00
6	\$2,028.00	\$48.75	\$2,076.75
5	\$1,690.00	\$48.75	\$1,738.75
4	\$1,352.00	\$48.75	\$1,400.75
3	\$1,014.00	\$32.50	\$1,046.50
2	\$676.00	\$32.50	\$708.50
1	\$338.00	\$32.50	\$370.50

College of Arts & Sciences

Degree

Graduate Certificate in Nonprofit Leadership & Management

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$6,084.00	\$65.00	\$6,149.00
17	\$5,746.00	\$65.00	\$5,811.00
16	\$5,408.00	\$65.00	\$5,473.00
15	\$5,070.00	\$65.00	\$5,135.00
14	\$4,732.00	\$65.00	\$4,797.00
13	\$4,394.00	\$65.00	\$4,459.00
12	\$4,056.00	\$65.00	\$4,121.00
11	\$3,718.00	\$65.00	\$3,783.00
10	\$3,380.00	\$65.00	\$3,445.00
9	\$3,042.00	\$65.00	\$3,107.00
8	\$2,704.00	\$65.00	\$2,769.00
7	\$2,366.00	\$65.00	\$2,431.00
6	\$2,028.00	\$48.75	\$2,076.75
5	\$1,690.00	\$48.75	\$1,738.75
4	\$1,352.00	\$48.75	\$1,400.75
3	\$1,014.00	\$32.50	\$1,046.50
2	\$676.00	\$32.50	\$708.50
1	\$338.00	\$32.50	\$370.50

Code CERG-NPLM

College of Business

Degree

IT Auditing

IS Data Analytics

. Web Developer

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$5,292.00	\$65.00	\$5,357.00
17	\$2,998.00	\$65.00	\$3,063.00
16	\$4,704.00	\$65.00	\$4,769.00
15	\$4,110.00	\$65.00	\$4,175.00
14	\$4,116.00	\$65.00	\$4,181.00
13	\$3,822.00	\$65.00	\$3,887.00
12	\$3,528.00	\$65.00	\$3,593.00
11	\$3,234.00	\$65.00	\$3,299.00
10	\$2,940.00	\$65.00	\$3,005.00
9	\$2,646.00	\$65.00	\$2,711.00
8	\$2,352.00	\$65.00	\$2,417.00
7	\$2,058.00	\$65.00	\$2,123.00
6	\$1,764.00	\$48.75	\$1,812.75
5	\$1,470.00	\$48.75	\$1,518.75
4	\$1,176.00	\$48.75	\$1,224.75
3	\$882.00	\$32.50	\$914.50
2	\$588.00	\$32.50	\$620.50
1	\$294.00	\$32.50	\$326.50

<u>Code</u>

CERG-ITAU CERG-ISDA CERG-WEBD

College of Education

Degree

Computer Science For Teachers Positive Bahavior Interventions and Supports Dyslexia

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$5,184.00	\$65.00	\$5,249.00
17	\$4,896.00	\$65.00	\$4,961.00
16	\$4,608.00	\$65.00	\$4,673.00
15	\$4,320.00	\$65.00	\$4,385.00
14	\$4,032.00	\$65.00	\$4,097.00
13	\$3,744.00	\$65.00	\$3,809.00
12	\$3,456.00	\$65.00	\$3,521.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$65.00	\$3,233.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$2,945.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$65.00	\$2,657.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$65.00	\$2,369.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$65.00	\$2,081.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$48.75	\$1,776.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$48.75	\$1,488.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$48.75	\$1,200.75
3	\$864.00	\$32.50	\$896.50
2	\$576.00	\$32.50	\$608.50
1	\$288.00	\$32.50	\$320.50

<u>Code</u> CERG-CSFT CERG-PBIS

CERG-DYSL

College of Health Sciences

Degree

Post-MSN: Family Nurse Practitioner Post-MSN: Nurse Educator Post-MSN: Nurse Midwifery Post-MSN: Psychiatric Mental Health Practitioner Post-MSN: Women's Health Nurse Practitioner

Code	

CERM-PMFN CERM-PMNE CERM-NMID CERM-PMMH CERM-WHNP

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$6,714.00	\$65.00	\$6,779.00
17	\$6,341.00	\$65.00	\$6,406.00
16	\$5,968.00	\$65.00	\$6,033.00
15	\$5,595.00	\$65.00	\$5,660.00
14	\$5,222.00	\$65.00	\$5,287.00
13	\$4,849.00	\$65.00	\$4,914.00
12	\$4,476.00	\$65.00	\$4,541.00
11	\$4,103.00	\$65.00	\$4,168.00
10	\$3,730.00	\$65.00	\$3,795.00
9	\$3,357.00	\$65.00	\$3,422.00
8	\$2,984.00	\$65.00	\$3,049.00
7	\$2,611.00	\$65.00	\$2,676.00
6	\$2,238.00	\$48.75	\$2,286.75
5	\$1,865.00	\$48.75	\$1,913.75
4	\$1,492.00	\$48.75	\$1,540.75
3	\$1,119.00	\$32.50	\$1,151.50
2	\$746.00	\$32.50	\$778.50
1	\$373.00	\$32.50	\$405.50

Non-degree Certificate Programs

Non Degree - Instructional Technology Non Degree - Library Media Non Degree - Ed Leadership

Hours Enrolled	Tuition	Tech Fees	Total
18	\$5,184.00	\$65.00	\$5,249.00
17	\$4,896.00	\$65.00	\$4,961.00
16	\$4,608.00	\$65.00	\$4,673.00
15	\$4,320.00	\$65.00	\$4,385.00
14	\$4,032.00	\$65.00	\$4,097.00
13	\$3,744.00	\$65.00	\$3,809.00
12	\$3,456.00	\$65.00	\$3,521.00
11	\$3,168.00	\$65.00	\$3,233.00
10	\$2,880.00	\$65.00	\$2,945.00
9	\$2,592.00	\$65.00	\$2,657.00
8	\$2,304.00	\$65.00	\$2,369.00
7	\$2,016.00	\$65.00	\$2,081.00
6	\$1,728.00	\$48.75	\$1,776.75
5	\$1,440.00	\$48.75	\$1,488.75
4	\$1,152.00	\$48.75	\$1,200.75
3	\$864.00	\$32.50	\$896.50
2	\$576.00	\$32.50	\$608.50
1	\$288.00	\$32.50	\$320.50